
	
Name: 
Parent’s name: 

Allergies:  

Telephone no: 
 

Day/Time of Class: 

Email address:  
 

Date/Amount Paid: 
 

Date of Birth: Member/Non-member: 

Oakleigh Park Lawn Tennis & Squash Club 
 Squash Coaching Booking Form 2019 

 
100 Oakleigh Road North, London N20 9EZ 
squashcoaching@oakleighparkclub.co.uk 
Enquiries to 0208 445 7221 or 07447 042 969 

 

Spring Term 2019 
Monday 7th January 2019 – Sunday 7th April 2019  (12 week course) 

Half Term: Monday 18th February – Sunday 24th February 2019 
 

 1hour lessons @ £120 for non-member, £96 for members  
Drop in Adult sessions £12 non-members, £10 members 

 
Tuesday  15.30-16.30   After School Programme 
Tuesday  16.30-17.30   Beginners/Intermediate 
Tuesday  17.30-18.30   Advanced 
Thursday  15.30-16.30   After School Programme 
Thursday  16.30-17.30   Beginners/Intermediate 
Thursday  17.30-18.30   Intermediate/Advanced 
Thursday  18.45-20.15   Adult Intermediate (leagues 5 – 10) 
Thursday  20.15-21.45  Adult Advanced (leagues 4 or above) 
Friday  15.45-16.45   Intermediate Players 
Friday  16.45-17.45   Improvers 
Sat   09.30-10.30   Beginners 
Sat   10.30-11.30   Improvers 
 
Thank you for enrolling in our Spring Term Squash Programme. We hope you enjoy your 

squash with us and we look forward to seeing your improvement.  
Children should be dropped off and collected from our Clubhouse.  Only non-marking 

trainers should be worn. 
Please send your completed form to Lucas Cannistraci at the above address. Payment 

to be made by Bank transfer to 
OPLT&SC Acc no:  20991848  Sort: 20-95-61  Ref: Child’s name 

 
Places are limited and cannot be held without receipt of this form and payment.   

(Please note that members have priority when booking. Refunds/credit cannot be given once a course is booked) 
 

 

	



	


